1
Digimage System
Instruction Manual
Catalog No. DI-01
 DI-HD
DI-02

➢ In extreme condition, for example, the shutter
speed is set too high or too low, there will be
inconsistency between image on monitor and
after-shot photo. Try to reset shutter speed that
is close to factory setting.
31
Section 8 Ordering Information
MODELS & APPLICATIONS
Cat. No. Description
DI-01 Digimage System with 24.1 megapixels digital camera
DI-HD Digimage System without digital camera
DI-02 Digimage System Hood only
Filter (for camera)
★
Optional, Ordered Separately.
DI-EB49 EtBr optical filter 49mm
DI-SG49 SYBR Green optical filter 49mm
DI-AM49 Amber filter 49mm
Note:
For use with UV light as activation source, optical filters should be used.
For use with blue light as activation source, amber filters should be used.
ACCESSORY
Cat. No. Description
DI-WLA3-110/220 White Light Table 297 × 400 mm (110 or 220V)
DI-WLA4-110/220 White Light Table 200 × 300 mm (110 or 220V)
DI-WLA6-110/220 White Light Table 105 × 150 mm (110 or 220V)
BUNDLE PACKAGE
Cat. No. Description
MUV21-CP-01 Complete package of MUV21-312 Transilluminator and
Digimage System
MUV26-CP-01 Complete package of MUV26-312 Transilluminator and
Digimage System
MUVB-111-CP-01 Complete package of SmartView 111 Transilluminator
and Digimage System
MUVB-114-CP-01 Complete package of SmartView 114 Transilluminator